



G.D.C.

<b>COMMERCIAL NAME</b>							
<b>LEGALE NAME</b>		DE-ALCOHOLISED ROSE WINE					
<b>BRAND</b>		LIGHT HOUSE					
<b>ORIGIN</b>		DE					
<b>CUSTOM TARIFF NUMBER</b>		22029919					
<b>NET VOLUME IN LITERS</b>		0,750					
<b>% ALCOHOL</b>		0,00					
<b>PACKAGING</b>							
UNIT	GROSS WEIGHT		EAN CODE	DIMENSIONS (HxLxL in mm)			QUANTITY
PC	1194	g	4003301064340	310	70	70	
CARTON	7,6	Kg	4003301064357	320	152	234	6
LAYER		Kg		320	800	1200	150
PALLET	779	Kg		1430	800	1200	600



<b>PRODUCT SPECIFICATION</b>	
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	Ro� wine without alcohol, grape must, sugar, carbon dioxide, antioxidant, ascorbic acid and sulfur dioxide preservatives
<b>GRAPE VARIETY</b>	Tempranillo Ros� - Shiraz Ros�
<b>VINTAGE</b>	
<b>WINEMAKING</b>	Alcohol-free wine is not a fruit juice but a carefully selected wine which, after fermentation, is de-alcoholised at low temperature with the utmost care. This maintains the character of the wine. The very nature of wine owes its origin not to tasteless
<b>DDM/DLC</b>	2 years from the production date (see indication on the bottle)
<b>STORAGE</b>	Store at room temperature and protect from sunlight. After opening, keep cool (in the refrigerator).
<b>APPELLATION</b>	
<b>NOTES</b>	

<b>ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS</b>	
<b>USE./PREP.</b>	Serve as an aperitif, with chicken, grilled meats, fresh salads and cheeses
<b>T� SERVICE</b>	8-10�C
<b>COLOR</b>	Ros�
<b>ODOR</b>	Fruity
<b>FLAVOR</b>	Fruity and fresh

<b>ALLERGENS / IONIZATION / GMO</b>	
<b>ALLERGENS</b>	This product contains the following allergen(s) : Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre
<b>GMO</b>	According to Regulations EC 1829 & 1830/2003: This product does not require any labeling related to GMOs in the final product.
<b>IONIZATION</b>	Raw material(s) not subjected to ionization. Directives 1999/2/EC and 1999/3/EC of 22 February 1999 relating to foodstuffs and food ingredients treated with ionizing radiation.

<b>NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ml</b>							
<b>ENERGY</b>	100	Kj	23	Kcal			
<b>FAT</b>	0			g	<b>SATURATED FATTY ACIDS</b>	0	g
<b>CARBOHYDRATES</b>	5,4			g	<b>SUGARS</b>	4,9	g
<b>DIETARY FIBERS</b>	0			g	<b>PROTEINS</b>	0	g
<b>SALT</b>	0			g			

<b>MICROBIOLOGICAL &amp; PHYSICOCHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS</b>						
<b>TOTAL BACTERIA COUNT</b>	NC		Cfu/g	<b>ACIDITY</b>	5,95	� g/l
<b>YEAST</b>	<4		Cfu/g	<b>DENSITY</b>	1,0255	�
<b>MOLDS</b>	<4		Cfu/g	<b>PH</b>	3,15	�
<b>BRIX</b>	NC		� 1 �B	<b>RESIDUAL SUGARS</b>	47,5	g/l

DATE OF PUBLICATION 28-11-25	GENERAL INFORMATION : info@gdc.be	PHONE : +32 71 28 11 70
The figures and data in this document are indicative		



VIN ROSÉ DÉALCOOLISÉ - ALCOHOLVRIJE ROSÉ WIJN - DE-ALCOHOLISED ROSÉ WINE. Un vin velouté dont l'alcool a été enlevé par un tout nouveau procédé. Een soepele rosé wijn waarvan de alcohol is onttrokken door middel van een nieuwe methode. Carefully selected wines get de-alcoholised with a special, very gentle treatment at 30°C, so that the aromas remain predominantly.



Profitez de ce vin désalcoolisé. A servir avec des plats légers, barbecues et en toute occasion. Geniet van deze alcoholvrije wijn. Op te dienen bij lichte gerechten, barbecues en bij alle gelegenheden. Enjoy this de-alcoholised wine to light meals or as a companion to barbecues or summer parties. An especial enjoyment to any occasion.

6° - 8° C

capsule réutilisable / schroefdop herbruikbaar / reclosable screwcap

Average Nutrition Facts per / Gemiddelde voedingswaarde pro / Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100 ml

Energy / Energie / Énergie 100 kJ / 24 kcal

Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides 5,4 g

of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres 4,9 g

Contains negligible amounts of fat, saturates, protein and salt. / Bevat verwaarloosbare hoeveelheden vetten, verzadigde vetzuren, eiwitten en zout. / Contient des quantités négligeables de graisses, acides gras saturés, protéines et sel.

Contains approximately 1/3 less calories compared to an alcoholic wine. Bevat 1/3 minder calorieën vergeleken met een alcoholische wijn. Contient 1/3 moins de calories par rapport à un vin alcoolique.

Ingredients / Ingrédients  
Ingrédients



### De-alcoholised rosé wine

Alcoholvrije roséwijn / Vin rosé désalcoolisé

Bottler / Botteleaar / Embouteilleur: Peter Mertes KG Weinkeller,  
Bomwiese 4, D-54470 Berncastel-Kues

Product of the European Union

A consommer de préférence avant fin / Ten minste

houdbaar tot einde / Best before end: 12.2026

Contains sulphites, bevat sulfieten, contient des sulfites

4 003301 064340



L 484110

alcoholfree

(< 0,5% vol)

75cl e